88年每月各遊 憩區遊客人數統計表(人次) 

	地 點
	一 月
	二 月
	三 月
	四 月
	五 月
	六 月

	鵝鑾鼻公園 
	38019 
	65922
	32538
	41989
	27931
	39932

	貓鼻頭公園 
	42990 
	65135
	38659
	52181
	44592
	51426

	墾丁森林遊樂區 
	37762 
	75407
	27247
	44523
	28789
	29782

	佳樂水風景區 
	24399 
	47245
	19453
	31864
	24381
	26250

	社頂公園 
	37475 
	34705
	33422
	27385
	20271
	23919

	南仁山保護區 
	7997 
	8029
	5966
	8329
	休園
	休園

	龍坑保護區
	4382 
	3980 
	3450
	4062
	休園
	休園

	小灣海域遊憩區
	9767 
	20220
	9770
	20130
	14775
	18670

	南灣海域遊憩區 
	26430 
	54715
	26440
	54470
	39980
	50520

	瓊麻工業展示館
	3291 
	3267
	2256
	4225
	4420
	2071

	龍鑾潭自然中心 
	21389 
	17142
	8150
	14261
	12011
	9382

	砂島貝殼展示館
	8949 
	12311
	10318 
	11158
	10164
	11505

	合計人數
	262850 
	408078
	217669
	314577
	227314
	263457


	地 點
	七 月
	八 月
	九 月
	十 月
	十一 月
	十二 月
	合計

	鵝鑾鼻公園 
	47663 
	39360
	38877
	24233
	58909
	55251
	510624

	貓鼻頭 公園 
	63387 
	45603
	50662
	34285
	63860
	65123
	617903

	墾丁森林遊樂區 
	46881 
	42631
	24041
	26641
	54727
	52619
	91050

	佳樂水風景區 
	41204 
	35898
	20294
	9722 
	30005
	25472
	336187

	社頂公 園 
	32849 
	26970
	23697
	16117
	28425
	27187
	332422

	南仁山保護區 
	8649 
	6963
	6454
	5537
	7076
	7209
	72209

	龍坑保護 區
	4676 
	4716
	3597
	3657
	3789 
	4621
	40930

	小灣海域遊憩區
	25370 
	21563
	18014
	7727
	1597
	209 
	184389

	南灣海 域遊憩區 
	68650 
	58350
	48745
	19555 
	43225
	6520
	497600

	瓊麻工業展示館
	4103 
	3078
	2201
	1778 
	4065
	4645
	39400

	龍鑾潭自 然中心 
	14035 
	10598
	10234
	13258
	28845
	39508
	198813

	砂島貝殼展示館
	18537 
	12549
	7439
	6920
	6758
	4622
	121230

	合計人數
	376004 
	308279
	254255
	169430
	345658
	295186
	3442757


